2
Tornier Approach Shoulder Arthroplasty Program | Operative technique
This publication sets forth detailed recommended procedures for using Stryker de-
vices and instruments. It offers guidance that you should heed, but, as with any such
technical guide, each surgeon must consider the particular needs of each patient and
make appropriate adjustments when and as required.
Important
• The patient should be advised that

38
Tornier Approach Shoulder Arthroplasty Program | Operative technique
Instrument ordering information
Description Qty per pkg Catalog no.
Retractor skin rake 1 MWH100
Retractor Adson cerebellar 1 MWH101
Retractor Army-Navy 2 MWH102
Retractor large Hohmann 1 MWH103
Retractor Richardson 1 MWH104
Retractor trillat grooved 1 MWH105
Retractor Hohmann double pointed 1 MWH106
Retractor Darrach long narrow 1 MWH107
Retractor Kolbel narrow 1 MWH108
Retractor Kolbel wide 1 MWH109
Retractor laminar spreader 1 MWH110
Retractor Hohmann reversed 1 MWH111
Retractor bone hook sharp 1 MWH112
Retractor prosthesis reducer 1 MWH113
Retractor Browne deltoid 1 MWH114
Posterior retractor 1 MWH623
Small fukuda 1 9000379
Outer case - shoulder retractor system base 1 YRAD105
Outer case - shoulder retractor system lid 1 YRAD1053
Upper tray - shoulder retractor system 1 YRAD1051
Lower tray shoulder retractor system 1 YRAD1052
Base tag 1 YRAT105
39
Operative technique  |  Tornier Approach Shoulder Arthroplasty Program
Notes